SWISS STEEL AG

SWISS STEEL AG
ISIN: CH1351577726  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
5.72 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.22% (-0.13)

CH1351577726
STLN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
186 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

5.72 CHF (1,221)
5.87 CHF (398)
6.50 CHF

6.50 CHF

5.72 CHF

5.85 CHF
5.853027 CHF
15,450
90,429.27

51

916

135157772

100.00

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

I

oy \
AW

37.50 WHJ

25.00

12.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1351577726&ID_NOTATION=1528518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1351577726&ID_NOTATION=1528518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96ff3edd588978a9cf06331f0684967c8eb012b8fc336e59c7ac7e77d1ecf667&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=690ccd213627cced1&time=1723309055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f88a2bbf500e84592774465a5e7afac80500cc1143d6be7410ced97d164fb2fb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc239330289814f36&time=1723309055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be3c66539aa3d944c5904a9d3cc20064fe5d8cdcbfff412514679af8cdf6bd25&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3168ee5b5cc5794d7&time=1723309055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6cbcd2e45d15042195a2a76a0712383ccfa528b30daa7383fd98e741ab2e5a0&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0745a2eb92406ce48&time=1723309055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2495120a74791ce5380ea57b1c8b18756095236a561d206e9967714af381705&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e83c46217924399c0&time=1723309055&tool=RSC

SWISS STEEL AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
5.72 CHF

Difference © -222%(-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CH1351577726
Symbol STLN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 186 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.72 CHF (1,221)
Ask (Ask size) 5.87 CHF (398)
Open 6.50 CHF
High 6.50 CHF
Low 5.72 CHF
Close (prev. day) 5.85 CHF
VWAP 5.853027 CHF
Volume (pcs) 15,450
Trading volume 90,429.27
Number of trades 51
Last size 916
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -66.78% -77.66% -93.24%
Perf (abs.) -11.50 -19.88 -78.88
Beta 0.10 0.45 0.63
Volatility 63.82 66.77 55.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWISS STEEL AG

6.06 CHF (13,463)
8.61 CHF (6,386)

13.35 CHF (5,021)
16.71 CHF (3,588)
19.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
5.72 CHF (2024/08/09)
26.96 CHF (2023/08/10)
5.72 CHF (2024/08/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 0.4085 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 5.72 CHF 0.09 51
09
London Stock 2021/08/ 14:28 82.56 CHF 0.02 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 0.4085 EUR 0.00 2
28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 80.20 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11574292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11611600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11568489

SWISS STEEL AG
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SWISS STEEL AG

Company profile
Company Logo

SWISS STEEL

Contact Details

SWISS STEEL HOLDING AG
Landenbergstrasse 11 - 6005 Luzern
Telefon: +41-41-581-40-00

Fax: +

E-mail:
communications@swisssteelgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank Koch
Burkhard Wagner
Jurgen Alex
Patrick Lamarque

d'Arrouzat
Thomas Lohr

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexander Gut

Michael
Schwarzkopf

David Metzger

Erik Martin
Lindqvist

Karl Haider

Mario Alois
Rossi

Jens Alder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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